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Project Number:  W_temp2481 
Project Title: Variability, Adaptation, and Management of Nematodes Impacting Crop Production and Trade 
Duration: October 1, 2008 to September 30, 2013
Appendix E summary (projected participation):

	Station/

Institution and

Department
	Participant
	Objective No.
	Research
	Extension

	
	
	
	RPA
	SOI
	FOS
	SY
	PY
	TY
	FTE
	Program

	Arkansas SAES

University of

Arkansas

(Plant Pathology)
	R. Robbins

rrobin@uark.edu
	1,2,4
	212
	1820
	1120
	.10
	.00
	.20
	.00
	not specified

	California SAES

University of

California-Davis

(Nematology)
	E. Caswell- Chen epcaswell@ucdavis.edu
	1,2,3,4
	212
	3130
	1120
	.15
	.00
	.25
	.00
	not specified

	California SAES

University of

California-Riverside

(Nematology)
	P. Roberts philip.roberts@ucr.edu
	1,2,3,4
	212

212

212
	1410

1499

3130
	1120

1120

1080
	.20
	.50
	.50
	.00
	not specified

	California SAES

University of

California-Riverside

(Biology)
	B. Hyman bradley.hyman@ucr.edu
	1
	212
	3130
	1120
	.20
	.50
	.00
	.00
	not specified

	Hawaii SAES

University of

Hawaii

(Plant & Environ. Protection Sciences)
	B. Sipes 

sipes@hawaii.edu
	1,2,
	212
	1499
	1120
	.15
	.40
	.80
	.05
	not specified

	Idaho SAES

University of

Idaho

(Parma Res. and Extn Center)
	S. Hafez 

shafez@uidaho.edu
	1,2,3,4
	212
	1499
	1120
	.10
	.10
	.20
	.30
	not specified

	Michigan SAES

Michigan State University 

(Agricultural Nematology Laboratory, CANR)
	H. Malekaberhan melakebe@msu.edu
	1,2,3,4
	212

212

212

215

215

215
	1499

14181820

1499

14181820
	1120

1010

1120

1120

1010

1120
	.20
	.50
	.50
	.00
	not specified

	Nebraska SAES

University of

Nebraska

(Plant Pathology)
	T. Powers 

tpowers@unl.edu
	1,4
	212
	3130
	1120
	.20
	.20
	.50
	.00
	not specified

	New Mexico SAES

New Mexico State University 

(Entomology, Plant Pathology & Weed Science)
	S. Thomas 

stthomas@nmsu.edu
	1,2,3,4
	212

212

212
	1461

1710

2300
	1120

1120

1120
	.40
	.00
	.50
	.00
	not specified

	Oregon SAES

Oregon State University 

(Botany & Plant Pathology)
	R. Ingham 

inghamr@science.oregonstate.edu
	1,2,3,4
	212
	1310
	1120
	.38
	.00
	.25
	.00
	not specified

	USDA-ARS HCRL
Oregon
(Plant Pathology)
	I. Zasada 

inga.zasada@ars.usda.gov
	2,3,4
	212
	1820
	1120
	1.0
	1.0
	2.0
	.00
	not specified

	USDA-ARS

Tennessee

(Plant Pathology)
	P. Donald 

pat.donald@ars.usda.gov
	1,2,3,4
	212
	1820
	1120
	.10
	.10
	.20
	.00
	not specified

	Washington SAES

Washington State University 

(Plant Pathology, Prosser)
	E. Riga 

riga@wsu.edu
	1,2,3,4
	212
	1499
	1120
	.30
	.40
	.25
	.20
	not specified

	Totals
	
	
	
	
	
	3.48
	3.7
	4.35
	0.55
	


